MecTo
1-2

1-2

3-5
3-5

3-5
6-9

10-11

10-11

12

18.10.2025

[1003] Salsa Cuban Jn) Intermediate "B3pocnbie” (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

Ne
178

202

169
172

181
119

139

149
184
143

194

164

TaHuopbI
MoscecsH BukTopus

baeBa KceHus

dunnnnoBa AHacTacus
JlaTbiHWHA JlloamMnna

Ko4ypoBa Mapwus
MacnéHkunHa TaTbaHa

[locaeBa Huka

MuTpukac MonuHa
Po)xHoBa AHa
CTorHum AHacTtacus

pebeHLunKoBa
EnnsaseTa

ByHuHa EneHa

> salsa
5.0 -XXXXX
5.0 -XXXXX
3.0 --XX-X
3.0 -X--XX
3.0 -X-XX-
2.0 --XX--
2.0 ---XX-
2.0 -X---X
2.0 --X-X-
1.0 S G
1.0 - X---
0.0 -

MockBa
Crazy Salsa

TioMeHb
MamacuTa

MockBa

MockBa
DOM

MockBa

MockBa
Crazy Salsa

AcTpaxaHb
Pntmo

MockBa
MockBa

MockBa

Crazy Salsa
MockBa
Frolovedance
Jlnneuk
LATINA
UNDERGROUND

KomaHga/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl b2

1 202 baesa KceHus 116.0

2 181 KouypoBa Mapus 107.0

3 178 MoBcecsiH Buktopus 97.0
4 169 duaunnosa AHacTacua 90.0

5 172 JlaTbiHuHa JliogMuna 88.0
Cyabu | Judges

1 [ TaBHbIN Cynbs

2 la3apsH Cepren

3 JlornHoBa EneHa

4 HeboraTtukosa HaTtanbs

5 MNeyknHa EkaTepunHa
6 ®ys3HTIC KceHuns

technige musicality

-96888 -86887

-87678 -85677

-68767 -58647

-66546 -76747

-76557 -75637
Poccus

MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus

presentation
-88897

-87788
-68757

-76757
-75648

HuxHwuin Hoeropog, Poccus

MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus

TioMeHb
MamacuTa

MockBa
MockBa
Crazy Salsa
MockBa

MockBa
DOM



