18.10.2025 [1003] Salsa Cuban JnJ Intermediate "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	salsa	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	178	Мовсесян Виктория	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Москва Crazy Salsa
1-2	202	Баева Ксения	5.0	-XXXXX	_	Тюмень Мамасита
3-5	169	Филиппова Анастасия	3.0	XX-X	_	Москва
3-5	172	Латынина Людмила	3.0	-XXX	_	Москва DOM
3-5	181	Кочурова Мария	3.0	-X-XX-	_	Москва
6-9	119	Маслёнкина Татьяна	2.0	XX	_	Москва Crazy Salsa
6-9	139	Досаева Ника	2.0	XX-	_	Астрахань Ритмо
6-9	149	Митрикас Полина	2.0	-XX	_	Москва
6-9	184	Рожнова Яна	2.0	X-X-	_	Москва
10-11	143	Стогний Анастасия	1.0	-X	_	Москва Crazy Salsa
10-11	194	Гребенщикова Елизавета	1.0	X	_	Москва Frolovedance
12	164	Бунина Елена	0.0		_	Липецк LATINA UNDERGROUND

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	presentation	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	202	Баева Ксения	116.0	-96888	-86887	-88897	_	Тюмень Мамасита
2	181	Кочурова Мария	107.0	-87678	-85677	-87788	_	Москва
3	178	Мовсесян Виктория	97.0	-68767	-58647	-68757	_	Москва Crazy Salsa
4	169	Филиппова Анастасия	90.0	-66546	-76747	-76757	_	Москва
5	172	Латынина Людмила	88.0	-76557	-75637	-75648	_	Mocква DOM

Суд	Судьи Judges				
1	Главный	Судья	Россия		
2	Газарян	Сергей	Москва, Россия		
3	Логинова	Елена	Москва, Россия		
4	Небогатикова	Наталья	Нижний Новгород, Россия		
5	Печкина	Екатерина	Москва, Россия		
6	Фуэнтэс	Ксения	Москва, Россия		